1brenclosures.com.au
FAN and FIL Series
Ventiliating units
•	 Fans and filters with air flow capacities from 57 to 580m³/h.
•	 Service life exceeds 45,000 hours.
•	 All fans are bearing supported and rated for 100% duty cycle.
•	 Operating temperature -10ºC to 55ºC.
•	 Other supply options available on request.

•	 All fixings required for assembly
•	 Gaskets
ORDERING GUIDE
IP
54RA
L7
03
5
i
Our fan products will be
transitioning from Pebble Grey
(RAL7032) to the industry
standard, Light Grey (RAL7035).
Part Number External Dimensions Cutout
Colour RAL7035 Colour RAL7032^ Power Supply
Air Flow Rate
(m³/hr)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Matching Outlet Filter
TX-FAN12BN0B 230VAC 1ph 57
150 150 67 125 125 TX-FIL12XN0B (RAL7035)
TX-FAN12UN0B 24VDC 60
TX-FAN23BN0B 230VAC 1ph 115
250 250 102
219 219 TX-FIL25XN0B (RAL7035)
TX-FAN23UN0B 24VDC 120
TX-FAN23VN0A 48VDC 120
TX-FAN25BN0B TX-FAN25BN0A 230VAC 1ph 230
250 250 114TX-FAN25UN0B TX-FAN25UN0A 24VDC 230
TX-FAN25VN0A 48VDC 230
TX-FAN35BN0B 230VAC 1ph 520 325 325 153 292 292 TX-FIL35XN0B (RAL7035)
TX-FIL35XN0A (RAL7032)
^ while stocks last
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
ACCESSORIES
SELECTION DIAGRAM
FAN 12
FAN 23
FAN 25
FAN 35
The air flows shown in the graph refer to standard filters.
FAN free flow
FAN+FIL
Example:
Dissipated power 500 W
Temperature difference 10 K
Necessary air flow rate 160 m3/h
Unit chosen
FAN25
P = Heating power to be dissi-
pated (W)
ΔT= Temperature difference
(°C or K)
Q = Air Flow Rate required
(m3/h)
FAN free flow
FAN12
FAN23
FAN25
FAN28
FAN35
The air flows shown in the graph refer to standard filters.
Q (m³/h)
Q = Air flow
P = Power dissipated in the cabinet